APPLICATION NOTE
Leviton Network Solutions 2222 - 222nd St. SE Bothell, WA 98021 Tech Support: 800.824.3005  +1.425.486.2222  Fax: 1.425.485.9170 www.leviton.com
© 2019 Leviton Manufacturing, Inc All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Benefits of RFT
• Unequaled durability and system reliability,
extending the life of your network
• Ensures high performance over the life of the system
• Mechanical and electrical excellence to ensure

eXtreme Cat 6 UTP Component-Rated QuickPort Jack 61110-R*6 — 61110-B*6 61110-J*6
eXtreme Cat 5e UTP Component-Rated QuickPort Jack 5G110-R*5 — 5G110-B*5 5G110-J*5
* = Colors:  Choose from any of the colors below.                             ^= Colors:  White (W), Black (E), Blue (L)                              All Leviton Category-Rated Jacks are RoHS Compliant.
BA C
Green (V) Blue (L)Purple (P)Crimson (C)  Dark
Red (R)
Orange (O) Yellow (Y) Black (E)Grey (G)Ivory (I)Light
Almond (T)
Brown (B)White (W)
Leviton Jacks with Retention Force Technology
APPLICATION NOTE
Leviton Network Solutions 2222 - 222nd St. SE Bothell, WA 98021 Tech Support: 800.824.3005  +1.425.486.2222  Fax: 1.425.485.9170 www.leviton.com
© 2019 Leviton Manufacturing, Inc All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ANGLED 110-STYLE & QUICKPORT PATCH PANELS
DESCRIPTION               CAT 6 CAT 5E
1RU 24-Port Angled 110-Style Patch Panel 69587-U24 5G597-U24
1RU 24-Port Angled 110-Style Patch Panel, magnifying lens holder 69587-L24 5G597-L24
2RU 48-Port Angled 110-Style Patch Panel [A] 69587-U48 5G597-U48
2RU 48-Port Angled 110-Style Patch Panel, magnifying lens holder  69587-L48 5G597-L48
FLAT QUICKPORT PATCH PANELS
DESCRIPTION              CAT 6A CAT 6 CAT 5E
1RU 24-Port Flat QuickPort Patch Panel [B] 6910G-U24 69270-U24 5G270-U24
2RU 48-Port Flat QuickPort Patch Panel 6910G-U48 69270-U48 5G270-U48
* = Cable management bar sold separately.                                   ^ = 49005-DMB, high-density cable management bar included.
Cat 6A/6/5e patch panels are kitted with black 6110G, 61110, or 5G110 jacks.
RFT is only available with Atlas-X1™ and eXtreme® jacks, and select Leviton patch panels.
Learn more about Leviton connector technology at Leviton.com/PoE.
A
FLAT 110-STYLE PATCH PANELS & PATCH BLOCK
DESCRIPTION              CAT 6 CAT 5E
1RU 12-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U12 5G596-U12
1RU 24-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U24 5G596-U24
1RU 24-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, magnifying lens label holder 69586-L24 5G596-L24
2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U48 5G596-U48
2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, magnifying lens label holder 69586-L48 5G596-L48
2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, central labeling 69586-C48 5G596-C48
4RU 96-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U96 5G596-U96
12-Port 110-Style Patch Block, 89D bracket 69586-U89 5G596-U89
B
D
19
 7